

चक्र 104 से स्वरिधि

~~XXXXXX~~ - T-1000

15/Agency - 1st Naval

BRAR P. W. D.

is in the
Kishore Singh

1957

DIVISION

1957

SID-DIVISION

REASUREMENT. BOOK.

MBN0-1600

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
	2nd RIA Bill				
	Final Bill for Construction Work				
Date of Actual Completion:- 14/08/2023					
Date of Entry:- 14/08/2023					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
All Qty side T.M.B.					

Heeno (1) Clearing and Grubbing
2.2. The road land and o.e.
P/16 Heeno (1) 0.752 Hect

@ ₹ 72697.88/Hect

₹ 54,668 = 00

Heeno (2) Construction of sub-
3.1.4 Grade shoulder divided

P/22 Heeno (2) 498.57 m³

@ ₹ 249,041/m³ ₹ 124,163 = 00

Heeno (3) Construction of GSB.
4.1 (10-11 du do do)

P/3 Heeno (3)

63.72 m³ @ ₹ 2429.53/m³

₹ 1,54,809 = 00

Heeno (4) Pavinging L.B.M. Gr-2
47.2A du do do

P/4 Heeno (4) 77.89 m³

@ ₹ 4995.103/m³

₹ 989062 = 00

Continuation

₹ 722702 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B.F ₹ 722,702 = 0
Heeno (75) Providing					113 m 3
47.3A	40	10	10	10	
P/S iteeno (75) 13					120.32 m ³
@ ₹ 480.79/m ³					₹ 577631 = 0
Heeno (76) Providing					Former Correl
S.1	(351)	40	10	10	
P/G iteeno (76)					1604.27 m ²
@ ₹ 61.28/m ²					
					₹ 98,309 = 0
Heeno (77) Providing and					
S.6.					
applying Tack-Correl					
(351) 40	40	10	10	10	
P/17 iteeno (2/7)					
7081.86 m ²					
@ ₹ 21.05/m ²					₹ 149,073 = 0
Heeno (78) Providing					10.55 m ²
S.11.	as per direction of 60				
P/7 iteeno (78)					1805.56 m ²
@ ₹ 237.25/m ²					₹ 428,440 = 0
Heeno (79) Providing and laying					
S.7.	SD 10	40	10	10	
P/17 iteeno (79)					
118					
131.90 m ³					
@ ₹ 14709.75/m ³					₹ 19,40,216 = 0
					₹ 39,16,371 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B.F ₹ 89,16,371 = 0
Steeno (10/10) Construction of					
6.1 D.L.C. du do as per Eo					
P/18 Steeno (3/10) 18.75 m ³					
@ ₹ 4784.01/m ³					
					₹ 89,700 = 0
Steeno (11/11) Construction of P.C.C					
6.4 (Pannel Concrete) m ³ 0					
Pavement du do Eo					
P/19 Steeno (4/11)					
157.10 m ³					
@ ₹ 9140.18/m ³					₹ 14,35,922 = 0
Steeno (12/12) R.C.C mis Grade in					
10.1. (i) Ordinary 15 m Stone Eo					
P/21 Steeno (8/12) (i) 3 Nos					
@ ₹ 2869.85/Each					
					₹ 8609 = 0
Steeno (13/13) R.C.C mis Grade in					
10.1. (ii) 200mm Stone du do Eo					
P/21 Steeno (9/13) (ii) 5 Nos					
@ ₹ 805.59/Each					₹ 6447 = 0
Steeno (14/14) Providing and fixing					
10.2. retro-reflective (i) 60cm					
Equilateral Triangle Eo					
P/21 Steeno (10/14) (i) 4 Nos					
@ ₹ 4255.35/Each					
					₹ 17021 = 0
Continuation					₹ 54,74,070 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B.F. ₹	5474.070 = 0
Item No (14/15) Providing and fixing					
10.2. retro-reflective (ii) 60cm					
circular do do 800					
P/21 item No (14/15) (ii) 4 NO					
@ ₹ 4176.79 / ea Cu					
				₹	16707 = 0
Item No (16/16) Providing and fixing					
10.2. retro-reflective (iii)					
600mm x 400mm rectangular					
do do 600					
Item No (12/16) (iii) 6 NO					
@ ₹ 4037.84 / ea Cu					
				₹	24,227 = 0
Item No (17/17) Providing and laying					
10.8. hot applied do do (OT)					
as per 600					
P/21 item No (13/17) 280.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 825.75 / m ² ₹					231,210 = 0
Item No (18/18) Providing and laying					
10.8. hot applied do do (CC)					
do do as per 600					
P/22 item No (14/18) 96.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 932.76 / m ² ₹					89,544 = 0
Item No (19/19) Providing and fixing					
10.6. Typical mmsy (MIR)					
do do 600 600					
P/22 item No (19/19) 2 NO					
@ ₹ 10815.78 / ea Cu ₹					21,631 = 0
				₹	58,57,389 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B.F.F		58,57,389=u
Item No (20/20) Guard stone/Boundary					
15.18.R.C.D. Stone do do					609
P/22 item No (16/20)					
44 Nos					
@ ₹ 683.24/ea					
					₹ 30,062=u
Item No (21/21) Planting of trees					
11.9.R.C.D. do do as per					619
P/22 item No (17/21)					
128 Nos					
@ ₹ 1201.50/ea					
					₹ 153,792=u

Item No (22/22) Plastering in					
12.30.1A C.M (1:4) do do					
up / w/2 directions					619
P/20 item No (9/22)					
27.90 m ²					
@ ₹ 204.49/m ²					₹ 5705=u

Item No (23/23) Brick-masonry in					
13.9. C.M (1:3) in Parapet do do					
619					
P/20 item No (9/23)					
3.58 m ³					
@ ₹ 6658.30/m ³					
					₹ 23,836=u

